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Muziek Dossier Playlist:

week : 13 Datum: dinsdag 29 maart 2016

tijd: 21.00
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Lighthouse

Olivia Newton John

B.J. Thomas

Chase

Damnation Of Adam Blessing
England Dan & John Ford Coley
First Class

Gary Puckett & The Union Gap
J.J. Jackson

Manfred Mann

Bob Welch

Chilliwack

Michael Stanley Band

Nick Lowe

Billy Swan

Crow

tijd: 22.00

Pretty Lady (album version)
If not for you

Don't Worry Baby

Get It On

Back To The River

Love is the Answer
Woman, Woman

Woman, Woman

But It's Alright

Mighty Quinn

Precious Love

My Girl (Gone, Gone, Gone)
Lover

Cruel to be kind

| Can Help

Evil Woman Don't Play Your Games With. me

De beste muziek uit het muziekdossier: 15 december 2015

. Michelle Branch & Santana - I'm Feeling You

. GQ-l do love you
. Timmy Thomas - You'are the song

. Toni Braxton - Another Sad Love Song

. T he Lovelites - How Can | tell My

. Alexander Oneal - If you were here tonight

. Surface - Falling in love
. Ecstasy, Passion and Pain - Good Things Don't Last Forever

10. Faith Hope And Charity - To Each His Own

1
2
3
4
5. Nino Tempo & April Stevens - Love Story
6
7
8
9

11. Yvonne Elliman - Hello Stranger
12. Delegation - Oh honey



